
REGISTER NOW!

J U N E  2 7 ,  2 0 2 1

SUNDAY 
8:15 - Worship 

9:30 - Life Groups 
10:30 - Worship 

WEDNESDAY 
6:15 - Providence Study 

Saturday 
6:30AM - Men’s Prayer 

Breakfast

W E E K L Y  S C H E D U L E



A N N O U N C E M E N T S  

Please welcome our newest members: 
Dorian and Regina LaChance 
Laurel Presley 

Please be mindful of  our handicap 
accessible parking areas. Make sure you 
do not park in them without proper 
handicap credentials, and if  you park 
near one of  our spots please leave 
enough space for van accessibility.  

M E T R I C S  
C O N T R I B U T I O N S  
Budget: $16,466.00 
Budget YTD: $396,758.68   
Over: $24,162.43 

N E X T  S T E P S  
Next Steps: $11,535.00 
Next Steps YTD: $94,410.30 
Next Steps Given to Date:  
$941,666.34 

A T T E N D A N C E  
8:15am Worship: 84 
10:30am Worship:215 
Extended Session: 29 
Life Group: 181 

S T A F F  
Dr. Kevin Cooper - Pastor 
kcooper@gracecrossing.life 
David Hume - Business Administrator 
dhume@gracecrossing.life 
Christopher Goolsby - Worship Pastor 
cgoolsby@gracecrossing.life 
Luke Comfort - Student Pastor 
lcomfort@gracecrossing.life 
Anna Sherman - Preschool/Children’s  
Minister - asherman@gracecrossing.life 
Jess Winters - Administrative Assistant 
jwinters@gracecrossing.life

W E B S I T E  
www.gracecrossing.life 
F A C E B O O K  
Grace Crossing 
I N S T A G R A M  
Gracecrossingmadison 
T W I T T E R  
Gracecrossingms 
T E X T  
“Grace Crossing” to 95577 
A P P  
Grace Crossing Baptist Church 
P H O N E  
601.427.0163

L E T ’ S  C O N N E C T

L I F E  G R O U P S  

Young Adults - Worship  
 Center 

College - 205 

Senior Adults - Worship  
Center 

DeLoach Class - T1 

McCalman Class - T2 

Klamm Class - T3 

Huff  Class - T4

O R D E R  O F  W O R S H I P  

Nothing But The Blood 

Welcome 

Victor’s Crown 

This Is My Father’s World 

Goodness of  God 

Message - Dr. Kevin Cooper 

Here I Am To Worship 

Announcements and Prayer 

Nothing But The Blood 

A B O U T  Y O U  
Name: 

Address: 

Phone: 

Email: 

Spouse Name: 

Spouse Phone: 

Spouse Email: 

Kids Names, Schools, Grades:





 

 

       

  
   


